@ We W Sz =

505FA2. 45-51/61
50SFA2. 45-52/62

C-00410-1




N> T8I : 50SFA2.45-52/62

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

SF(2)-66-1-1 0.4kW 100V 50mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g &

1 801106486189 |70-h 13t [ AL2-251(400L/400L)

2 801109111189 | 70-p&#§7°v1 1|13 NBR

3 801143072259 |4yt° v fals 1|M4x16 SUS304

4 801109108259 | 70-pZH%N°47° 1| VP-13x300I(7Tft, B) 15

5 801109103209 | 70-F&HHN°47° 1| VP-18x140I(7Wfd, B8) 15

6 801143072259 |4yt° v fal 1|M4ax16 SUS304

7 801109110179 |70-ps&#%§7°v1 1|18 NBR

8 801127106169 | 70-M°47° ¥ ~h 1 tilfg

9 801144330149 |4yt° vy fal 1| M4x15({L#Et 2) SUS304

10 801143034389 |~/Mal 2 [M5x25 SUS304

11 801140427179 | 7<AH M(EERHT) 2 [M5x15 SUS304

12 801009120179 |BiisEMT 3[1-sD cu

13 801001845119 |17 9415-7"I(58)x6m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 5" TLBAY
801001802299 |7 441r-7"h(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802329 |17 5415-7"I(55)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802459 |47 5415-7"I(55)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LB
*kkhkkkk |57 BEEFBEE T D EZENVETT.

14 | 801140427179 | MCEERMH) 2 [M5x15 SUS304

15 801003190109 |7*5h* 1 SUS316

16 801140000039 |+t WA (ERESAT) 2 [M6x25 SUS304

17 801068146389 | IV ) 1| AR Hilfg

18 801051155129 |Ayhhi*- 1 FC

19 801140021179 |7k I 4| M5x20 SUS304

20 801121252109 |/°yiy 1| @127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR

21 801009001069 | 7-14 13 | 1.250x80L (R T +917p)

22 801143085219 | ~MAU (IF10EER () 1| M4ax6 SWRM

23 801121268199 |1°Ay-h 1|35x50x3t Y7h5-7°

24 | 801076000099 |1v7 U4 1| 120MF-125VAC(L=60) (T

25 801127129159 |17 WEIESE 1|S-40024(E) SPC

26 801143086229 | ~/MAU (IF10EER 1) 1|M4x8 SWRM

27 801114000669 |&EIL-129h 13t [MSR-1

28 801141048139 | 755" fi7<Mtyh 3[M4 SWRM

29 801144331159 | A99h i hb 3| M4x42(6/6) SWRM

30 801078103189  |ELAMFAN - 1|Ms-3/ SPC

31 801145002179 |5 IRt"Y 1|10/ SK5

32 801142207159 |%E® 1|¢10.5 SK5

33 801077109119 |@ULAMYF 148 |MS-3-2

34 | 801143076299 |mA/NMAU(FRESA) 2[M3x6 SWRM

35 801143086229 |B~/IMAU (IF10EER () 2 [Maxs SWRM

36 801016100139 |- #RE7* v1 1|S-4002(E) NBR




N> T8I : 50SFA2.45-52/62

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE
SF(2)-66-1-1 0.4kW 100V 50mm -
No. BRES @t 2% g &
37 801050245179 | £-57"39h 1 FC
38 801143126389 | AR ((E12/FRES(T) 2| M4x12(/1\8S%) SWRM
39 801053264119 |RELE 1|KA112-BBTL21 )
40 801142192169 |iFRAZES 1| #6201/(D=32,t=0.4) SK5
40-1 | 801142451169 |KAZES 1|#6201F(D=32,T=0.25) SupP
41 801052100159 |&#= 1|6201zzC3
42 801055001759 |[E#&F 148 | 32 f
43 801147016109 | &+ 1| 4x4x10L(M3) SUS403
44 801061157159 |A“ 7Yy h3- 1| p15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC
45 801052101169 |#Z 1|6202zzc3
46 801056005219 |EIEF 1=
47 801064290109 | E-97L-h 1 FC
48 801035124129 |3Tm7° 7" 1 [M10x15(<@m7eht) SUS304
49 801121246119 |I°v$y 1|@10.3xp16x2t e Us-b
50 801025000809 | MZhky-Ih 1 [ W-14HCEIROHS SSIC
51 801143070239 |#~/hRL 2| M5x6(219F7 y7°) SWRM
52 801030157199 | #MIW75- 1|w-14HLA fatfs
53 801122129109 |0OYwy* 1|G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
54 801020000829 |#°v7°5-3u° 1|50SF2.25(S)-52/62(#41Y75-)8 FC
55 801140249139 | AATULH bb 3|Méx15 SUS304
56 801071112199 |&#haU-7° 1|p1lixp14.8x11l SUS430
57 801026100149 |- 1|sc-15287 NBR
58 801040100189 |IMRERFEES @11.2x(17x0.3t SUS304
59 801021Q62129 | II4REE(50HZFT) 1|50SFA2.45-52/ BT
59 801021Q63139 | JI4REE(60HZF) 1|50SFA2.45-62F BERETHL
60 801047108209 | JMRERUARENN - 1|No.1(¢10.5) SUS304
61 801142164199 |(FhES 1|{M10 SUS304
62 801141006779 |7<ffyh 1|{m10 S45C
63 801120131199 | #533vhl" -1 vy @125x(p159x0.3t e Us-h
64 801022300149 | #33vhn - 1|s-250/4008 SPC
65 801144000609 | 9y i b 3| M8x60(14/15,YN" ft) SUS410
66 801023127189 | b+ 1|250-AB SPC
67 801049104199 | AN -+FIEMR 1|4-ABY SPC
68 801141005349 | /<M fyh 3| ™8 S35C
69 801140057549 | <A I 2| M8x35(2L) SUS304
70 801048131129 |RURAHIFI 1|50mm(P.C.84) FC
71 801121138199 |/N°v$y 1|LBEY(P.C.84) NBR
<)\°y$50UYT" tyb>
801173015109 | I°y$y0Uy) tyh 130 [ (*ED)
20 801121252109 | AyR IS -/E-57" 3y MUy 1|@127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR




N> T8I : 50SFA2.45-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
SF(2)-66-1-1 0.4kW 100V 50mm -
No. BRES s B s e
49 801121246119 |:FMI° 37"y 1[@10.3x@p16x2t Y-k
53 801122129109 | E-5Ib-L/K° V7° 5309 OY»y* 1[G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
71 801121138199 | UIAHIFII N vEY 1| LBE(P.C.84) NBR
by ) R e 3= | 5-t* ViHVG32 150ml
<PREKRETE>
801183006199 |JIMRERESTE 1A% No.1 1/2" FC




